Colour Order Code EN 207 Markings
Black GL-7309 190   -  400 D L5, IR L6
400   -  650 D L5, IR L7
650   -  1200 D L5, I L7, R L6
White GL-7316 1200  -  11000 DIR L4
2940  DI L5
Eyewear for Patients
Eyewear for patients of laser procedures is designed to protect the eyes of the patient whilst giving
maximum access to the patients face.  This is especially important for facial cosmetic procedures.  The
eyewear shown below is CE marked and tested to EN 207.  It is suitable for all types of lasers and will
block out all light.  Overleaf is some eyewear which will also allow the patient some visibility while
wearing, and some eyecaps which fit underneath the eyelid, allowing full treatment of the face.
These metal laser eye shields are comfortable to wear, easy to clean,
and have an adjustable nose piece. They are suitable for all types of
laser. Available in black or white.
Order Code EN 207 Markings
LV-EBP 180 – 315 D L10, R L5
315 – 1400 D L6, IR L8
1400 – 10600 DR L4, I L5
Constructed from aluminium, these laser eye protectors are connected
by an adjustable curved aluminium rod, allowing a high level of
access to the face. Suitable for all types of laser.
Spectrashield
Eyeball Protector
67 Portchester Road
Bournemouth
BH8 8JX United Kingdom
Tel: 01202 770740
Fax: 01202 770730
e-mail: sales@lasermet.com
Website: www.lasermet.com
Lasermet offer a full range of laser safety products and services.
Size Order Code
(pair of eyecaps with suction cup)
Very small (22 mm) LV-EC-VS
Small (24 mm) LV-EC-S
Medium (25.5 mm) LV-EC-M
Large (26.5 mm) LV-EC-L
These eyecaps fit underneath the eyelid thus allowing full access to
the face.  They are available in a variety of sizes as shown below.
Since they are not tested to EN 207 there are suited to IPL
applications rather than laser.
Eyecaps
For lasers Wavelengths (nm) EN 207 markings Order code
Wideband Yag & UV 190 - 425 195 - 425 DL5, RL6
765 - 1075 765 - 790 DIR L4
790 - 1075 DR L5, IL4 GL-7327
Dye 585 - 604 585 - 604 DL3, IL5 GL-7329
KTP & YAG 532 & 1064 532 DL5, IR L6
1064 DIR L5 GL-7324
Alexandrite 755 - 856 755 - 856 DI L4
& IR Diode 758 - 852 I L5
766 - 847 I L6
768 - 845 D L5 GL-7326
Neodymium, Erbium 1040 - 1480 1040 - 1200 D L5, I L7,
& Holmium YAG 1900 - 2450 R L6
2940 1200 - 1480 DIR L4
1900 - 2450 DIR L4
2940 DI L5 GL-7328
This eyewear is designed to allow the patient to see whilst protecting
them from the laser.  It must be used only with lasers of the
wavelength shown.  The eyewear is CE marked and tested to EN 207.
Transparent Patient Eyewear